STRICT OF

pe

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 26, 2019

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-13153-jkf
19-13197-jkf

19-13201-jkf
19-13210-jkf
19-13393-jkf

19-13448-jkf
19-13554-jkf

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-13215-jkf
19-13312-jkf
19-13323-jkf
19-13351-jkf
19-13386-jkf

19-13509-jkf

19-13553-jkf
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-12869-jkf
19-13255-jkf
19-13333-jkf

19-13444-jkf
19-13449-jkf

19-13485-jkf
19-13551-jkf

Jessica T Gusler (Debtor)

Gwendolyn Waters McNeill
(Debtor)
Anthony E. Dabbundo (Debtor)

Brenda Lee Sheppard (Debtor)
Michael Allen Sheppard (Debtor)
Patricia Harte-Kuscin (Debtor)
Billie Garfield (Debtor)

Joseph J Bannon (Debtor)

Susan J. Bannon (Debtor)

Andrea C. Fitting (Debtor)
John Fitting (Debtor)

Jenny L Diaz (Debtor)
Christopher S DiPinto (Debtor)
Eric C. Colgan (Debtor)

Phyllis J Troxell-Colgan (Debtor)
Anthony Clinton Jones (Debtor)
Rhonda B. Jones (Debtor)
Cheryl A. Roach (Debtor)
David A. Roach (Debtor)
Svetlana Kutovoy (Debtor)

Carmela A Barosso (Debtor)
Ronald J Barosso (Debtor)
Aubre Wycel Williams (Debtor)
Maria Williams (Debtor)
Cindy L Birli (Debtor)

Scott D Birli (Debtor)
Vanessa R Wright (Debtor)
Mariann Logue (Debtor)
Ronald J Logue (Debtor)
Lisa J Brown (Debtor)

Olga I Collazo (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Jeanne Marie Cella

Michael Adam Cohen

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Christopher Bokas

Michael Adam Cohen

Marcia Y. Phillips
Bradly E Allen

Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Erik B. Jensen
Georgette Miller

Michael P. Kelly

Patricia M. Mayer

Lawrence S. Rubin
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

David M. Offen
Lawrence S. Rubin

David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/15/2019
05/16/2019

05/16/2019

05/16/2019

05/28/2019

05/29/2019
05/31/2019

05/16/2019

05/23/2019

05/23/2019

05/24/2019

05/28/2019

05/31/2019

05/31/2019

05/03/2019

05/20/2019

05/23/2019

05/29/2019
05/29/2019

05/30/2019
05/31/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Friday, July 26, 2019

1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
19-12345-jkf James L. Haus (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss
19-13278-jkf Tonette Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
19-13293-jkf Shawn T. Harrison (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
19-13337-jkf Cheryl J. Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
19-13353-jkf  Noel J Lopez (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
19-13413-jkf Patricia Inge O'Brien (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons
19-13544-jkf Dwight K. Dockery (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
19-12669-jkf Shane A Adams (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
19-13009-jkf Celina Fiorino (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor
19-13400-mdc ~ Myriam E. Aguirre (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Schwartz

19-13410-mdc ~ Harvey Ronald Druckman (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
19-13411-jkf Brett Russell Marinelli (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
Gena Lynn Marinelli (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13419-jkf  Marilyn Hazel Florey (Debtor) Represented By: Trevor L. Gross
19-13423-mdc  Christina Marie Scavone (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
19-13429-mdc  Victor J. Veloza (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Schwartz
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13442-jkf George J. Acerra (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

19-13443-mdc  Christopher M Nemeth (Debtor) Represented By: Suzanne Fields
Lisa Kay Nemeth (Debtor)

19-13446-jkf Gabriela Romo Strunk (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
William Raymond Strunk (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13456-jkf Ashby Aimee Collazo (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
Juan Antonio Collazo (Debtor)

19-13473-jkf Stephan Lee Bachman (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Schwartz

19-13479-mdc  Susan Elizabeth Moll (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

04/11/2019
05/21/2019
05/22/2019
05/23/2019
05/24/2019
05/29/2019
05/31/2019

04/26/2019
05/09/2019
05/28/2019
05/28/2019
05/28/2019

05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019

05/29/2019
05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/30/2019

05/30/2019
05/30/2019
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Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, July 26, 2019

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13481-mdc  Jillian K Schnalzer (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  05/30/2019

19-13482-mdc ~ Thomas Weigel (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  05/30/2019

19-13484-jkf  Ann Louise Hillegass (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  05/30/2019
Larry Melvin Hillegass (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13625-jkf Leroy Allen Steidinger (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  06/04/2019
Patricia Ann Steidinger (Debtor)

19-13692-mdc  Eva Pena Tapia (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman Date Filed  06/06/2019

19-13699-jkf Nicole M. Malachowski (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Philip W. Stock Date Filed  06/06/2019

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13740-jkf Lawrence George Lipovsky Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  06/10/2019
(Debtor)

19-13752-mdc  Eduardo William Paredes (Debtor)  Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  06/11/2019

19-13765-jkf Richard Edward Duplaga (Debtor)  Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  06/12/2019

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-13968-mdc~ Adam S Winston (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman Date Filed  06/21/2019
Lisa Marshall Winston (Debtor)

19-14136-jkf  Jamal Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  06/28/2019
Stephanie Nicole Clark (Debtor)

19-14143-mdc  Steven W Searfass (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Martino Date Filed  06/28/2019

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

19-14174-jkf Frances R. Ehrie (Debtor) Represented By: John Molnar Date Filed  06/30/2019
Richard Lawrence Ehrie (Debtor)

19-14182-jkf Maria Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Vaida Date Filed 07/01/2019

19-14186-jkf ~ Erin Nikole Pape (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed  07/01/2019



